
Date Event Time Attire Chancel
Thurs, 8/24/23

Thurs 8/31/23

Sun, 9/3/23

Thurs, 9/7/23

Thurs, 9/14/23

Sun, 9/17/23

Thurs, 9/21/23

Sun, 9/24/23

Thurs, 9/28/23

Sun 10/1/23

Thurs, 10/5/23

Thurs, 10/12/23

Sun, 10/15/23

Thurs, 10/19/23

Sun, 10/22/23

Thurs, 10/26/23

Rehearsal 6:30-7:30
Rehearsal 6:30-7:30

Service 8-10 Green In This Moment of Remembrance
Rehearsal 6:30-7:30
Rehearsal 6:30-7:30

Service 8-10 Aloha Wear Ka Wai Apo Lani
Rehearsal 6:30-7:30

Service 8-10 And the Father Will Dance
Rehearsal 6:30-7:30

Service 8-10 Neutrals Iesu No Ke Kahuhipa
(Brown, White, etc.) Let Us Break Bread Together

Rehearsal 6:30-7:30
Rehearsal 6:30-7:30

Service 8-10 Purple Help Us Accept Each Other
Neighbors

Rehearsal 6-8 ***Messiah
Service 8-10 Brights Simple Gifts

Rehearsal 1-3:30 (Yellow, green, etc.)
Rehearsal 6-8 ***Messiah


